2024

Salary

Job Code
C2030
3120
3350
3382
3383
C3514
3901
C2216
C3457
C3458
C2640
C2648
C€3027
3102
3103
€3220
C3384
C3405
C3406
C3407
C3408
C3409
C3410
C3415
C3723
C3724
C3771
C3775
3800
3385
C3434
C3900
Cc2010
C2020
C2406
C3104
3105
C€3203
C3386
C3403
C3404
C3456
3520
3521
C2060
C2065
C2422
C3002
C€3202
3390
C3442
3459
C3726

Descr

Program Activity Manager

Dist Food Service Manager
College EEO/504/Discipline Off
Special Projects Manager Il
Internal Auditor/Spec Projects
Asst Director, Facilities Serv
District Spec Events Director
EOPS Director

Customer Experience Manager
Risk Manager

Director, Promise and Outreach
Associate Dean

Director, Resource Development
Director, Financial Aid

Director, Admissions & Records
Construction Manager

Special Projects Manager IV
Information Security Manager
Manager, Network/PC Services
Manager, Web & Data Architect
Manager, Applications Dev
Manager, Campus PC Services
Manager, Technical Services
Data Governance Manager
Title IX Coordinator

EEO and Diversity Officer
Manager, Fiscal Services
Manager, Business Support Srvc
Mgr Accessibility and DSPS Sys
Special Projects Manager V
Architect

Payroll & Retirement Svcs Mgr
Director, Institution Research
Director, Dvipmnt/Entrepreneur
Dean

Director, Administrative Servi
Director, Enterprise Services
Director, College Technology
Special Projects Manager VI
Director, IT Services

District Director, IT Services
Chief of Police

Director, Facilities Services
Director, Coll Facilities&Ops
VP, Instructional Services

VP, Student Services

Director, Military Education
Assoc VC, Employee Relations
Assoc Vice Chancellor, IT Svs
VP, Administrative Services
Assoc VC, Fin & Bus Svs

Assoc VC, Employee Services
General Counsel

Frequency
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Barg Unit

Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association
Management Association

Effective Date Board Approval Date

8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024

8/22/2024 02
8/22/2024 02
8/22/2024 02
8/22/2024 02
8/22/2024 02
8/22/2024 02
8/22/2024 02
8/22/2024 03
8/22/2024 03
8/22/2024 03
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 04
8/22/2024 05
8/22/2024 05
8/22/2024 05
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 06
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08
8/22/2024 08

Grade Step 1

$8,209.38
$8,209.38
$8,209.38
$8,209.38
$8,209.38
$8,209.38
$8,209.38
$8,742.98
$8,742.98
$8,742.98
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,311.28
$9,916.51
$9,916.51
$9,916.51
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$10,561.08
$11,978.65
$11,978.65
$11,978.65
$11,978.65
$11,978.65
$11,978.65
$11,978.65
$11,978.65
$11,978.65

Step 2
$8,619.84
$8,619.84
$8,619.84
$8,619.84
$8,619.84
$8,619.84
$8,619.84
$9,180.13
$9,180.13
$9,180.13
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84
$9,776.84

$10,412.34
$10,412.34
$10,412.34
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$11,089.14
$12,577.58
$12,577.58
$12,577.58
$12,577.58
$12,577.58
$12,577.58
$12,577.58
$12,577.58
$12,577.58

Step 3
$9,050.84
$9,050.84
$9,050.84
$9,050.84
$9,050.84
$9,050.84
$9,050.84
$9,639.14
$9,639.14
$9,639.14

$10,265.68

$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,265.68
$10,932.95
$10,932.95
$10,932.95
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$11,643.60
$13,206.46
$13,206.46
$13,206.46
$13,206.46
$13,206.46
$13,206.46
$13,206.46
$13,206.46
$13,206.46

Step 4
$9,503.38
$9,503.38
$9,503.38
$9,503.38
$9,503.38
$9,503.38
$9,503.38

$10,121.10

$10,121.10
$10,121.10
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$10,778.97
$11,479.60
$11,479.60
$11,479.60
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$12,225.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78
$13,866.78

Step 5
$9,978.55
$9,978.55
$9,978.55
$9,978.55
$9,978.55
$9,978.55
$9,978.55

$10,627.15

$10,627.15
$10,627.15
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$11,317.92
$12,053.58
$12,053.58
$12,053.58
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$12,837.06
$14,560.12
$14,560.12
$14,560.12
$14,560.12
$14,560.12
$14,560.12
$14,560.12
$14,560.12
$14,560.12

Step 6

$10,477.47
$10,477.47
$10,477.47
$10,477.47
$10,477.47
$10,477.47
$10,477.47
$11,158.51
$11,158.51
$11,158.51
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$11,883.81
$12,656.26
$12,656.26
$12,656.26
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$13,478.92
$15,288.13
$15,288.13
$15,288.13
$15,288.13
$15,288.13
$15,288.13
$15,288.13
$15,288.13
$15,288.13

Step 7

$11,001.35
$11,001.35
$11,001.35
$11,001.35
$11,001.35
$11,001.35
$11,001.35
$11,716.44
$11,716.44
$11,716.44
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$12,478.00
$13,289.07
$13,289.07
$13,289.07
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$14,152.86
$16,052.53
$16,052.53
$16,052.53
$16,052.53
$16,052.53
$16,052.53
$16,052.53
$16,052.53
$16,052.53

Step 8

$11,551.42
$11,551.42
$11,551.42
$11,551.42
$11,551.42
$11,551.42
$11,551.42
$12,302.26
$12,302.26
$12,302.26
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,101.90
$13,953.53
$13,953.53
$13,953.53
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$14,860.51
$16,855.16
$16,855.16
$16,855.16
$16,855.16
$16,855.16
$16,855.16
$16,855.16
$16,855.16
$16,855.16

Step 9

$12,128.99
$12,128.99
$12,128.99
$12,128.99
$12,128.99
$12,128.99
$12,128.99
$12,917.37
$12,917.37
$12,917.37
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$13,757.00
$14,651.20
$14,651.20
$14,651.20
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$15,603.53
$17,697.92
$17,697.92
$17,697.92
$17,697.92
$17,697.92
$17,697.92
$17,697.92
$17,697.92
$17,697.92

Step 10

$12,735.44
$12,735.44
$12,735.44
$12,735.44
$12,735.44
$12,735.44
$12,735.44
$13,563.24
$13,563.24
$13,563.24
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$14,444.85
$15,383.76
$15,383.76
$15,383.76
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$16,383.71
$18,582.81
$18,582.81
$18,582.81
$18,582.81
$18,582.81
$18,582.81
$18,582.81
$18,582.81
$18,582.81

Step 11

$13,372.21
$13,372.21
$13,372.21
$13,372.21
$13,372.21
$13,372.21
$13,372.21
$14,241.40
$14,241.40
$14,241.40
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$15,167.09
$16,152.95
$16,152.95
$16,152.95
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$17,202.89
$19,511.95
$19,511.95
$19,511.95
$19,511.95
$19,511.95
$19,511.95
$19,511.95
$19,511.95
$19,511.95



